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21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

16:54

Dreikonigsschiessen 2025

die Oler

Sv Heimenkirch IlI
Alle gegen Bernd
Nestbaumer
Team Helga WG
Samstagsbier
Lindinger

MFK 4

4Auge
Reisegruppe

SG Tell Wolfegg Il

Funkenclub Tannweiler-...

Dérfler 2

SGi Wolpertswende 1
NZ Bad Wurzach 1

SGi Wolpertswende 007

Nixgetroffen

Birkendorfer Wanderfreu...

SR Griinkraut
Brrrt

Siege Kolb Co

Die 4

Stainemélle

Jacky Bowhunters
Best of Béllerschiitzen
SG Tell Wolfegg |
SG Tell Wolfegg IlI
Pitzes Gang

Die 4 Bomdaderos
Super Schiitzen
Kaptain Blaubart
Kreidler Team
Holy Aperoly Girls
MSC-1

Alle fiir Nico

SSV Leutkirch |
Treibholzschiitzen
Dorfler 1
Weiss-Gold 09
Schiitzen Urbach
Team Schwarzwurst
MSC Hosabamper
MFK 3

Beller’s Boller Buaba
Ping Pong

SV Heimenkirch 1
Kersting

Gise’s Boygroup
Die wilden Hiihner
SV Berg

Familie Gindele

Bernd
Philipp
Nicolas
Vanessa
Lucas
Rupert
Marion
Jens
Gisela
Moritz
Barbara
Adrian
Karl
Klaus
Thomas
Armin
Siegfried
Wolfgang
Nico
Sarah
Markus
Rudi
Andrea
Markus
Andreas
Rene
Chris
Werner
Franz-...
Werner
Nicolas
Jacqve...
Stefanie
Georg
Saskia
Edwin
Michael
Denis
Valentin
Richar...
Albert
Benedikt
Michaela
Sebasti...
Claus
Xaver
Anja
Peter
Isolde
Luis

Alex
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Heudorfer
Hohenester
Sichtermann
Sauter
Fessler
Oberhofer
Lindinger
Schmid
Heinemann
Walter
Feser
Sugg
Lausch
Sontheimer
Schwarz
Eisele
Netzer
Booch
Hess
Rimbdéck
Kolb

Birk

First

Noel
Scheel
Stolze
Stolze
Pitzmann
Pfaff
Engel
Neigum
Laible
Millen
Kleiner
Harr
Laible
Fischer
Koschinski
Marth
Fesseler
Muller
Antoch
Schmid
Beller
Hartig

Lau
Kersting
Knoll
Fischer
Lindel

Miller

119

118

120
105
102
m
101
101

105
97
114

100
)
o7
88

100
87
o7
85
92

109
)
98
93

119
9
82
)
89
83

118

100

103
98

100
94
99

100
94
88
83
93
89

110
93

67

Rainer
Peter
Remigius
Heike
Franziska
Stefan
Katrin
Andreas
Jens
Tim
Roswitha
Niklas
Marc
Bruno
Roland
Christian
Dieter
Kai
Sebasti...
Anja
Robert
Alfons
Herbert
Harald
Christine
Wilhelm
Erik

Rolf
Joachim
Josef
Sascha
Heike
Ramona
Helmut
Sarah
Robert
Wolfgang
Timo
Steffi
Kathari...
Sonja
Pascal
Timo
Fabian ...
Hubert
Dominik
Klaus
Klaus
Johann
Norbert

Michaela

Heudorfer
Hohenester
Zodel
Sauter
Stephan
Schwarz
Lindinger
Schmid

Krattenmac...

Brausewetter
Geiselmann
Moch
Vogel
Sontheimer
Fink
Feuerstein
Fimpel
Klein
Fahnle
Halder
Fohr
Maier
Furst

Neff
Kempter
Rath
Forsberg
Beck
Sauer
Merk
Léchle
Storm
Neigum
Kleiner
Geng
Laible
Schott
Afdzaludin
Hagel
Fesseler
Fehr
Reichert
Schmid
Hauer
Schweizer
Sauter
Kersting
Tschugreff
Fischer
Bauhofer

Gindele

103

94
99
91
96
98

90
86
81
86
94
80
88
77
83

101
79
89
83
9
86
81
90
83
82
85
98
92
68
60
87
89
87
80
78
63
59
77
81
80
78
63
64

Marcus
Guido
Marcus
Sebasti...
Leon
Harald
Jorg
Johannes
Claudia
Ralf
Ramona
Yannik
Michael
Josef
Robert
Bruno
Annette
Markus
Stephan
Michael
Siegfried
Carola
Manfred
Karina
Hubert
Heiko
Georg
Wolfgang
Peter
Johannes
Michael
Rainer
Bianca
Andreas
Manuela
Christian
Stefan
Felix

Tim
Kilian
Frank
Olena
Stefanie
Felix
Max
Franz

ulf
Gisela
Johannes
Ulrich

Julian
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Heudorfer
Schneider
Kaufhold
Lang
Hennig
Lauter
Lindinger
Sichtermann
Heinemann
Ostgathe
Stolze
Moch
Gommeringer
Schultes
Neumaier
Schuler
Springmann
Burkhardt
Féhnle
Rimbdéck
Kolb

Birk

Morent

Noel
Schmid
Stolzeh
Singer
Altvater
ReR

Reile
Bogner
Goldbach
Reuter-Fis...
Kleiner
Geng
Albrecht
Schott
Schoénegg
Schlenk
Altvater
Mauller
Tymofiienko
Fischer
Schmidinger
Rist

Hehle
Kersting
GeiBler
Ehm

Miiller

Schupp

Minikanone: Mannschaftwertung

98

92
97
89
84
72
88
87
79
90

73
83
79
77
76
85
69
77
67
77
76
67
69
62
60
56
77
72
87
60
62
82
45
81
57
57
48
40
50
61
74

51
54
53
36
57
52

63

Simone
Robert
Stefan
Harald
Andreas
Rolf
Sebasti...
Alexan...
Alex
Karl-Mi...
Andreas
Philipp
Toni
Christian
Peter
Adrian
Markus
Andreas
Konsta...
Kai
Christoph
Ulrike
Werner
Markus
Thomas
Reinhold
Roland
Ulrich
Thomas
Sven
Wolfgang
Susanne
Anja
Brunhilde
Maurice
Ruppert
Marc T...
Stefan
Franziska
Eva M...
Jochen
Tobias
Andreas
Maximi...
Wolfgang
Peter
Ursula
Peter
Jastina
Nico

Herbert

Beer
Epple
Buchholz
Sauter
Jordan
Schésser
Lindinger
Kolb
Heinemann
Mdiller
Feser
Zimmermann
Raisin
Pfleghar
Kiebler
Schieber
Auer
Troike
Lehmann
Motz
King
Dreher
Furst
Greim
Kempter
Weber
Reumont
Erath
Wild
Zebergs
Schréder
Rudziak
Mdllen
Hund
Epple
Lemcke
Frick
Moser
Marth
Fesseler-H...
Mdller
Miiller
Fischer
Klingele
Hohl
Herrmann
Kersting
GeiBler
Fries
Blaser

Gindele

92
66
92
53
80
76
69
65
66
67
56
74
64
62
54
69
65
60
54
69
59
70
55
26
63
50
55
25
37
54
21
56
61

40

54
55
38
37
25
27
20
55
46
27

35
23
30
48

412
377
373
369
365
358
350

343
342
341
341
333
328
323
322
319
319
317
313
31
309
306
303
301
299
291
290
290
289
288
288
288
285
283
280
277
272

265
262
262
260
258
249
247
244
244
244
242
242
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

16:54

Rodel Reute

Die Fehri’s vom Konigstal
Schmalzig
Hihnerschrecken

SRK Riegsee

Bernd’s Knaller
Konigstaler Bollerschiitze. ..
Funkenclub Tannweiler-...

Kanonenfutter

Andreas
Corinna
Cindy
Tobias
Dirk
Dennis
Aline
Johannes

Michael
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Nagele

Fehr
Schmidt
Klocker
Mackert

von Ledebur
Tomann

Rist

Neuner

98
102
97
88
90
89
78
87

49

Marcel
Gisela
Felix
Winfried
Franz
Patrick
Simon
Luisa

Dimitris

Freisinge
Fehr
Madlener
Klocker
Rist
Ansorge
Frick
Halder

Marschall

r

59
69
91
57
80
82
52
66
39

Patrick
Stefan
Sabrina
Gabriele
Burkard
Bernd
Susanne
Marian

Manuel
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Niedermaier
Fehr
Schmidt
Jost

Christ
Ansorge
Frick
Mrotzek

Farkas

45
33
45
52
31
45
30
29

34

Niklas
Chiara
Thomas
Adrian
Michael
Ramona
Gerhard

Marcin

Christo...

Klawitter
Pennucci
Salzig
Kehrle
Mangold
Kloos
Frick
Mrotzek

Haala

35
29

35
28

25

31

237
233
233
232
229
216
185
184

153
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